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Output 1.2
Question No. 58
Senator Ludlam asked the following question at the hearing on 20 October 2008:

Amendments have recently been made to the grounds for refusing classification, on the basis that material ‘advocates terrorism (as per the definition in Division 102 of the Criminal Code):

a) how many publications have been refused classification on this ground

b) how many requests for reclassification/review of classification on this ground have been received, and

c) hasthisled to aneed for achangein priorities/the allocation of resourcesin this area?
The answer to the honourable senator’s question is asfollows:

a Nil

b) Nil

c) No
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